Complete Well File

04/30/91 NMOCD DIST II TA WELLS REPORT FORM 30 P.O. DRAWER DD

PAGE 1 ARTESIA, NM 88210

********* OPERATOR: HARLE, CHARLES W.	*****
TIMMERMAN 2 F 35 10 25 LAND TYPE P ; LAST PROD DATE 10/01/80;	EXPIR DATE / /
ZIMMERMAN 3 C 35 10 25 LAND TYPE P ; LAST FROD DATE 02/01/81:	EXPIR DATE / /
FEDERAL SUBTOTAL: 0: STATE & PATENT LAND SUBTOTAL: 0	2
CHRISTOPHER 1 B 32 6 26 LAND TYPE P ; LAST PROD DATE / / ;	EXPIR DATE / /
FEDERAL SUBTOTAL: 0: STATE & PATENT LAND SUBTOTAL: 0	İ
OPERATOR TOTAL: HARLE, CHARLES W. TOTAL # TA WELLS FOR HARLE, CHARLES W. ON: FED LAND 0: STATE & PATENT LAND 0	3



CHARLES E HARLE P.O. Box 354 Roswell, NM 88201



#### STATE OF NEW MEXICO

#### ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

### OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ARTESIA DISTRICT OFFICE

ANITA LOCKWOOD CABINET SECRETARY

December 15, 1995

Charles W. Harle P.O. Box 1101 Sonora, TX 76950

Re: Christopher #1 Ut. B-32-6S-26E, Chaves County, New Mex.

Dear Mr. Harle:

According to our records the subject well was drilled to approximately 450 feet, with 8 5/8 inch casing set at 330 feet because of hole problems. To date we have no record of this well ever being completed, produced or plugged.

We ask that you submit plans, in accordance with rule 202, to plug and abandon this well by February 1, 1995.

Yours Truly,

Ray/Smith

Oil & Gas Inspector

RS:br



#### STATE OF NEW MEXICO

### ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ARTESIA DISTRICT OFFICE

November 14, 1980

P.O. DRAWER DD ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210 (505) 7<del>48-4861</del> 7 48-1283

Charles W. Harle Post Office Box 1101 Sonora, Texas 76950

> Re: Christopher #1-B-32-6-26 Chaves County, NM

Dear Sir:

According to our records, the subject well was drilled to approximately 450 feet, and operations were suspended approximately a year ago. To date, we have no record of a bond for Sutton and Tucker or S&S Hot Oil Services, Inc. Also, the changes in ownership that they have submitted are not acceptable even if they had a bond.

Therefore, we are hereby requesting that you squeeze cement the 8 5/8" casing and resume drilling operations or plug and abandon the well as soon as possible.

Please advise this office of your plans concerning the well prior to commencing any work.

Sincerely,

W. A. Gressett

Supervisor, District II

WAG:ar

Xc: Sutton & Tucker 1200 East Second St.

Big Lake, Texas 76932



#### STATE OF NEW MEXICO

### ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ARTESIA DISTRICT OFFICE

January 21, 1980

P.O. DRAWER DD ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210 (505) 748-4861 748-1283

Sutton & Tucker 1200 East Second Street Big Lake, Texas 76932

> Re: Christopher #1-B-32-6-26 Chaves County, NM

Gentlemen:

To date this office has no record of a bond for you covering the subject well. Said bond must be submitted to our Santa Fe office for approval.

Further, to date we have not received the original of the Form C-103, reporting the change in ownership on this well.

Please take care of this at your earliest convenience.

Sincerely,

W. A. Gressett

Supervisor, District II

IN a Dresset

WAG:ar

HO. OF COPIES PECETATO			Form C -103
DISTRIBUTION		nere IVED	Supersedes Old G-102 and G-103
NITA FE	7	NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	Ellective 1-1-65
LE	TIV		
5.G.S.		NOV 7 1979	5a. Indicute Type of Leano
AND OFFICE			State Free X
PERATOR	7	C. C. C.	5. State OH & Gua Leane No.
		ARTESIA. OFFICE	
(00 NOT USC TRIS 704) USC."	SUNDR	Y NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS TABLE TO THE CRITICALITY OF MILE PACE TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. TON FOR PERMIT - THEORY CHIEFLY FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.	
O'L AS WELL		OTHER+	7. Unit Agreement Name
Came of Operator	-		6. Form of Leuse Hame
	C	harles W. Harle 🖊	CHRISTOPHER
Address of Operator		•	9. Well No.
P.O. BOX 11	01	SONORA, TEXAS 76950	# ⊥
.contion of Well	٠.		10. Field and Pool, or Wildert
UNIT LETTERB	_ <u></u>	NORTH LINE AND 2310 PEET PR	LINDA SAN ANDRES
THE EAST LIN	E, SECTIO	N 32 TOWNSHIP 6 S RANGE 26 EAST HMP	(
and the same of th	~~~	A Comment of the Comm	
		15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	12. County
71/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/	77777	3618.64	CHAVES Allilili
	heck /	appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or O	ther Data
NOTICE	OFIN	TENTION TO: SUBSEQUE	NT REPORT OF:
·	•		
FORM REMEDIAL WORK		PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
APERARILY ABANDON		COMMENCE DRILLING OPRS.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
L OR ALTER CASING		CHANGE PLANS CASING YEST AND CEMENT JOB	
CHANGE OF	<b>○</b> 187NTE	RSHTP X	
THER UNANGE UP	OUNT	RSHIP	/
Describe Proposed or Comp	leted Ope	rations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including	ig estimated date of starting any proposed
rock) SEE RULE 1703.			
			•
This is to	otif	y of change of ownership as of 11-1-79.	
	,	0	• .
Previous own	ier w	as Great Southern Petroleum.	
1200 Second	Stre	et Big Lake, Texas	
			•
New owner is	Wil	liam Harle.	
P.O. Box 110		Sonora, Texas 76950	•
•			- + d
Well will be	ope	rated as ;	Post 3 -a
			1 D 3 77
William Harl		•	a 119 gen.
Christopher	#1		Post d d D 3 - 79 chg. opr.
•			C* 0
hereby certify that the info		ove is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	
	mation of		
00 63	mation #		
P. Live	mation a	vine asent	DATE 11-7-79
. Lf Live	mation a	Tire agent	DATE 11-7-79
eff Live	mation at	virue agent	DATE 11-7-79
L. Live	mation at	ressett supervisor, district is	NOV 8 1979

DETRIBUTION  ANTA FE  NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION NOV 7 1979  D.C.C. ARTESIA, OFFICE	Form C-103 Supersedes Ald C-102 and C-103 Effective 1-1-65  Su. Indicate Type of Lease State State Off & God Lease No.
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  (DO NOT USE THIS FORM PROPOSALS TO TRILL OF THE PAPER OF PLANTAGE PARTY OF THE PROPOSALS TO TRILL OF THE PARTY OF PROPOSALS TO TRILL OF THE PARTY OF T	
OIL AS OTHER-	7. Unit Agreement Name
GREAT SOUTHERN PETROLEUM	6. Farm of Lause Name CHRISTOPHER
1200 SECOND STREET BIG LAKE, TEXAS	9. Well No.
UNIT LETTER B 330 FELT FROM THE NORTH LINE AND 2310 PEET FROM	10, Field and Fool, or Wildon LINDA SAN ANDRES
THE EAST LINE, SECTION #1132 TOWNSHIP 6 S RANGE 26 EAST NAME.	
15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  GR 3618.64	12. County CHAVES
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Othnorice of Intention to:	er Data
PLUC AND ABANDON  APPCHABILLY ABANDON  CHANCE PLANS  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JQE  ASSING TEST AND CEMENT JQE  ASSING TEST AND CEMENT JQE  CHANCE PLANS  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JQE  ASSING TEST AND CEM	e below 330'. C. as C W/ 2% 4CC.
hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	www.// 27 74
SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT. II	NOV 8 1979

# NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION DRAWER DD ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO

#### FIELD REPORT FOR CEMENTING OF WELLS

Operator Great Sou	them fets	sleum B.	Lease	ristops	ker		Well #	/
Location of Well	Unit B 2300C	Section 32		Townshi	i	Range 26	County Chau	
Drilling Contractor	Phyme	s Duly Co.		Туре	of E	Equipment, to star	£ 9-20	o-79
* witn	is	APPROV	ED CAS	ING PROC	GRAN	<u>1</u>		
Size of Ho	le Size	of Casing	-	nt Per	Nev	v or Used	Depth	Sacks Cemer
12"	1	78"	2	4			400	200 cm
77/8"	4	(/2"	10.	<u></u>			1200	200 cen
Casing Dat	.a:		* **					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Surface	joints	ofi	nch	# (	Grac	le		
		(Approv						
Inspected	by	<del></del>	7	<del>}                                    </del>		date		
Cementing	Program			,				
Size of ho	le \\''	Size of C	asing_	8 5/8 S	acks	coment.	required	
Type of Sh	oe used <u>ص</u>	ide Float c	olları	used N	O	Btm 3 jt	s welded	
TD of hole	429' S	et <u>332</u> Fee	t of S	&Inch	23	# Grade	K-ss	. 0
		2' with 20						G
+	sax		additi	ves 270	دد		<del></del>	
l .		(AM) (PM)		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				· .
Cement cir	culated	. <i>N</i> o		No. 0	f Sa	acks C	)	
Cemented k	N HOOR	Lotul		Witne	ssec	d by Bl	) Woon	مح
		(AM) (P.		te		top_ce	ment @	3
Casing tes	st @	(AM) (P	Mi) Da	t e	-			·
Method Use	d	These very preterbation and the		_Witne	s s e (	l by		
Checked fo	r shut of	f @ (AM	(PM)	Date		•		
Method use	d			Witne	sse	lby		
	•	·						
,								,
	·		<del>.</del>	<del></del>	<del></del>		,	The state of the s
	<del>Var. of 10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1</del>				. (	JT 0 6	0 241	-210
				··	`	~~ <del>~ ~ ~</del>	~ ~ !!	, ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

1 Ran 1" Tuyped TOC D 160'

pumped 1505x Durs C 270cc

2 Ran 1" Tuyped Toc D 40'

pumped DOSX Dors C 270cc

cernent circulated. 10/6/14 71.5.

#### STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

DISTRIBUTION	
SANTA FE	
FILE	
v.s.c.s.	
LAND OFFICE	
OPERATOR	

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

form	C-1	03	
Pavis	ad.	10-1	1 - 78

reby certify that the information abov	to is true and complete to the best of the SiR TITLE	my knowledge and belief.  O Oeunar	DATE 2-26-80
reby certify that the information abov	e is true and complete to the best of	my knowledge and belief.	
	•		
Control of the Contro			and the second of the second o
가능하는 것이 함께 됐다. 사용하고 있는 것이 하는 것이 되었다.			
L.L.LIVEOAK P	.O.BOX 6588 ROSWELL, NE	EW MEXICO	
) SEE RULE 1103.			
A STEEL ON THE		ls, and give pertinent dates, includi	ng estimated date of starting any propo
FINISH DRIL		OTHER CHANGE OF	OWNERS
RILY ABANDON ALTER CASING	CHANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.	PLUE AND ABANDONMENT
REMEDIAL WORK	PLUS AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
Check App	propriate Box To Indicate Na		Other Data NT REPORT OF:
	15. Elevation (Show whether b	77, K7, UK, ELC.7	CHAVES
FAST LINE, SECTION	32 TOWNSHIP 6 SOUT		12. County
	20		
tion of Well	O PEET FROM THE NORTH	SINE AND 2310 PAST OF	10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat
ss of Operator			9. Well No.
S&S HOT OIL SERVICE	1.N.C.		8. Form or Lease Name
. [2t ]	OTHER-		7. Unit Agreement Name
SUNDRY NO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOS.	NOTICES AND REPORTS ON VALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BA	WELLS O. C. D.	
		FEB 2 9 1980	3. State Ou B one Forse inc.
PERATOR	•	0.0.4000	State X Fee 5. State Oil 6 Gas Lease No.
AND OFFICE			5a, Indicate Type of Lease

#### STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY, AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Form C-103 DISTRIBUTION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 Revised 10-1-78 SANTA FE FILE 5a. Indicate Type of Lease U.S.G.S. FEB 29 1980 State X LAND OFFICE 5. State Oil & Gas Lease No. OPERATOR SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS ARTESIA, OFFICE (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OF PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT \_" FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.) 7. Unit Agreement Name WELL YT OTHER-2. Name of Operator 8. Farm or Lease Name S&S HOT OIL SERVICE I.N.C. 3. Address of Operator 9. Well No. 4. Location of Well 10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat ik j 26 EAST 15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 12. County CHAVES Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PLUG AND ABANDON COMMENCE DRILLING OFNS. OR ALTER CASING CHANGE PLANS CHANGE FINISH DRILLING 7. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1103. L.L.LIVEOAK P.O.BOX 6588 ROSWELL, NEW MEXICO

. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief,

TIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

NO. OF COPIES HECEIVED	5	f		(		30-0	005-6059
DISTRIBUTION	-1	NEW	MEXICO OIL CONS	SERVATION COMMISSION	NC	Form C-101	
SANTAFE	7		Я	ECEIVE	<b>n</b>	Revised 1-1-6	5
FILE					ט	5A. Indicate	Type of Lease
U.S.G.S.	2		•	055 4 5 4 5		STATE	PEE X
<u> </u>	7			SEP 1 2 1979	•	5. State Oil	& Gus Louso No.
OPERATOR	<del>,                                    </del>			• • •			
	<i></i>			O. C. C.		mm	mmm
APPLICATION	ON FOI	DEDMIT TO	DOLL DEEDEN	, OR PLUGBACK			
1a. Type of Work	OIN I OI	X F L KWII I TO	DRILL, DEEPEN	, OR FLUG BACK	<del></del>	7. Unit Agre	ement Name
_	<del>-</del>					l come rigit	· · ·
b. Type of Well DRILL	7		DEEPEN	PLUC	BACK	3. Farm or L	ease Name
OIL GAS [	7		•	SINGLE TO M	ULTIPLE	1 _	
2. Name of Operator		0.7HER		SINGLE X M	ZONE	9. Well No.	IOPHER &
i i	מכשייות	T TOTAL COMPAN	TV /			9. Well No.	
GREAT SOUTHERN  3. Address of Operator	PEIRO	LEOM COMPAI	NI			10 51	/
1200 Sec	and c	tmost :	Of a Tales Massa	_	En	L.J	d Pool, or Wildcat
			Big Lake, Texa		<u> </u>	Linda	SanAndreas
4. Location of Well	rer <u>£</u>	<u> </u>	ATED	FEET FROM THE	MORTH INE		
		_EAST		•			
AND 2310 FEET FROM	M THE	LIN	E OF SEC. 32	TWP. 6 Souther. 20	5 Eastmen	7777777	
						12. County	
	77777	7111111			7777777	Chaves	
	77777	77777777					
				19. Proposed Depth	19A. Formation		20. Rotary or C.T.
	77777			1200	San An	dees	Rotary
21. Elevations (Show whether Di	F, RT, etc		& Status Plug. Bond	21B. Drilling Contractor			Date Work will start
3618.64		1 /we	24	Rhymes Drlg. Co	o	9-1	5-79
23.		0	DODOSED CASING A	UD CEVENT BROOK!			
		<b>_</b>	KOPUSED CASING AI	ND CEMENT PROGRAM			•
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE	OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOO	T SETTING DEPTH	H SACKS OF	CEMENT	EST. TOP
12"		8 <b>5/</b> 8	24#	400	200		Surface
7 7/8		4 1/2	10.5	1200	200		700
		_					
	ł				1 -	1	
		•					•
							·
						APPROV	AL MAND
							AL <b>VAN</b> D XYS UNLESS
			•		4	KILLING C	OMMENCED,
					FVBIR	12-	20-79
					EXFIR	£5	
N ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PE	ROPOSED	PROGRAM: IF P	ROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN	OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA O	N PRESENT PRO	DUCTIVE ZONE .	AND PROPOSED NEW PRODU
IVE ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENT	ER PROGR	AM, IF ANY.				·	·
hereby certify that the informati	on above	is true and compl	lete to the best of my	knowledge and bellef.			
13	L	-1				9-	11-79
igned i	1		Title	·?¬~~		ate	( ( / )
(This space for	State Us	e)					
<u></u>	A.	_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ERVISOR, DISTRICT	r. 11		
PPROVED BY	Lh	esset	TITLE SUP	DUATION DINTEROY	·	SEP SEP	2 0 1979
ONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF	ANY:			N.	tife NATO	~ . ~	
I THE THE PERSON OF THE PERSON		•	ut must b.		tify N.M.O.		
		•	1/5/2.11	$\psi_{V}$	time to wit		ntin <sub>g</sub> ;
·		curlaco.	behind 8 % + 4	1. <del>1.</del> m	the 85	8 " nan:	*** · *

". OF COURTS PECCHOLO		SCEIVED	Form C-103 Supersedes Old
DISTRIBUTION			C-102 and C-103
NTAFE	NEW MEXICO OIL C	ONSERVATION COMMISSION	Effective 1-1-65
I.C		₩0V 7 1979	5u. Indicate Type of Lease
5.6.8.			State Free T
OND OFFICE		a. c. c.	5, State Oil & Gua Lease No.
PERATOR		ARTESIA, OFFICE	J. Store On a Con Lease 10.
100 NOT USE THIS FORM FOR 140	Y NOTICES AND REPORTS	I LU BACK FO A DIFFERENT HESFRYDIR.	
01L A 6A5		g vier it EVC EUSAUS)	7. Unit Agreement Name
WELL WELL	OTHER-		6. Farm of Lease Hame
State of Operator	thouses we would be		
	Charles W. Harle 🗸		CHRISTOPHER
ddress of Operator			# 7
P.O. BOX 1101	SONORA, TEXAS	<del>- 76950</del>	10. Field and Pool, or Waldcat
ecotion of Well  B 3	30 YOB	mu Ω27Λ	· ·
UNIT LETTER	30 FEET FROM THE NOR	TH LINE AND 2310 FEET FROM	LINDA SAN ANDRES
THE EAST LINE, SECTION	on 32 TOWNSHIP	6 S RANGE 26 EAST NMPM	
	15. Elevation (Show whe	ther DF, RT, GR, etc.)	12. County
	GR 3618.	64	CHAVES ()
Check /	Appropriate Box To Indicat	e Nature of Notice, Report or Ot	her Data
NOTICE OF IN		-	T REPORT OF:
FORM BENEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
AFGRARILY ABANDON		COMMENCE DRILLING OPES.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
L OR ALTER CASING	CHANGE PLANS	CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	•
OTHER CHANGE OF OWNE	ERSHIP	OTHER	
work) SEE RULE 1103.	erations (Crearly, state att perfinent	details, and give pertinent dates, including	g estimated date of starting any proposed
	•		:
Mhia ia ta matif	Per all allanes are asset		
THIS IS TO HOTEL	y of change of own	nership as of 11-1-79.	•
Drawiana arman r	ma Croat Canthann	Dates I see	
	was Great Southern		
1200 Second Stre	eet Big Lake, To	exas	•
,		·	· ·
New owner is Wil	llion Homle	•	
	- <del>-</del>	76050	
P.O. Box 1101	Sonora, Texas	76950	
Well will be one	moted as .		
Well will be ope	ana veu un	•	•
William Harm	CEIVA		
Christopher #1	VP		
OIL CO	V 9 - 1979		
CONSES	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		
SA	ATION		
hereby certify that the information	ATION OHYSION TITLE	est of my knowledge and belief	
A	E 15/01,		•
00 H. O	· <b>/ y</b>	a +	11 7 79
- Lamera	YITUR	Ugend	DAYE _/ / _ / _ / _ / _ / _ / _ / _ / _
		nen er en en gelekter i de en	
210 4	1224		NOV 8 1979
OVER BY WY	VITLE_	SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT II	NUV 8 1979
DITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY			

DISTRIBUTION  ITA FE  V  NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION  NOV 7 1979  CG.S.  REDEIVED  NOV 7 1979  CRATOR  CRATOR	Form C-103 Supersedes Old C-102 and C-103 Effective 1-1-65  Sa. Indicute Type of Leane State State Fee 3. State Off & Gas Lease No.
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS THE FORM FOR CHARGASTES TO AGE OF THE CAPTURE FACE TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR.	
OIL A GAS OTHER-	7. Unit Agreement Nume
GREAT SOUTHERN PETROLEUM	6. Farm of Lease Name CHRISTOPHER
1200 SECOND STREET BIG LAKE, TEXAS	9. Well No. # 1
UNIT LETTER B 330 FEET FROM THE NORTH LINE AND 2310 PEET FR	LINDA SAN ANDRES
THE EAST LINE, SECTION #11 32 TOWNSHIP 6 S RANGE 26 EAST NAME	
15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  GR 3618.64	12. County CHAVES
COMMENCE ORILLING OPHS.  L OR ALTER CASING CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB  OTHER	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
WELL SPUDDED 9-22-79. Drilled a 11" hole to 450'. The well went crooked at 330'. Set 8 5/8 casing 10-6-79. Set 8 5/8 casing 24# K-55 at 330' because of crooked herent did not circulate to surface. On the 10-7-79 cemented down backside with 225 sacks Cement circulated to surface. Left 200' of cement in pipe and did not get a Shut off Plan to squeeze off surface water. Temporary shut down waiting on rig.	ole below 330°. C.C. lass C W/ 2% -CC.
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  hereby certify that the information above to true and complete GANTACFE of my knowledge and belief.	DAYE 11-7-79
SUPERVISOR, DESTRICT II	NOV 8 1979

DITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANYI

NO. OF COPIES NECEIVED		<b>ខ</b> ៩ ២	FIVED	: :	30-00:	5-6059	/
DISTRIBUTION	<del></del>	IEW MEXICO OIL CONSE	RVATION COMMISSION		Form C-101 Revised 1-1-6	ς.	
SANTAFE		פרה	1 + 1070	Ī		Type of Lease	
FILE	+	2EL	1 2 1979	1	STATE	FEE X	İ
U.S.G.S.	<del>                                     </del>					& Gas Lease No.	
OPERATOR	<del></del>		. C. C.		]		
OI EANT QUE	<del></del>	ARTES	BIA, OFFICE		TITITI		III
APPLICATIO	N FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, DEEPEN,	OR PLUG BACK				111.
la. Type of Work					7. Unit Agre	ement Name	***
DRILL X	i	DEEPEN [	PLUCE	ACK 🗌		·	
b. Type of Well		· ·			8, Farm or L		
OIL GAS WELL WELL	O.HER		ZONE X MULT	ZONE		TOPHER 3	5
2. Name of Operator					9. Well No.		
GREAT SOUTHERN F	PETROLEUM COM	PANY /				1 Deal or Wildow	
	and Street	Big Lake, Texas	•	und,	Tanda (	d Pool, or Wildcot SanAndreas	
6.10-33			<del></del>		7777777		$\overline{m}$
4. Location of Well UNIT LETTE	R B	LOCATED 330	FEET FROM THE	TOVIVE			III
AND 2310 FEET FROM	THE EAST	LINE OF SEC. 32	TWP. 6 Southere. 26	East			111.
	THITTHE		minnin	777777	12. County		H),
					Chaves	((((((	III
				11111	111111		77
				7/////	7111111		III
			19. Fromsed Depth 19	A. Formation	_	20. Rotary or C.T.	
21. Elevations (Show whether DF,	RT etc.   214	Kind & Status Plug. Bond	21B. Drilling Contractor	San An		Rotary	
3618.64	i		Rhymes Drlg. Co.			. Date Work will sta 5–79	řŧ
23.	12.20					<del> </del>	
		PROPOSED CASING AN	D CEMENT PROGRAM				
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASIN	NG WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	SACKS OF	CEMENT	EST. TOP	
12"	8 5/8	24#	400	200		Surface	
7 7/8	4 1/2	10.5	1200	200		700	
	1	1	•	1			
						•	
				,			•
					APPROV	AL VAND	
		. 0 :0			FOR 90 D.	AYS UNLESS	
<del>-</del>			<b>)</b>		DRILLING (	COMMENCED,	
	~				17.	20-79	
	( · ·		(a) -	EXPI	RES Z		-
	1.	C					
N ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PR	OPOSED PROGRAM	I IF PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN	OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON	PRESENT PRO	ODUCTIVE ZONE	AND PROPOSED NEW	PRODU
TIVE ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENT	PROGRAM, IF ANY.		·				
hereby certify that the information	on above is true and	complete to the best of my k	inpwledge and bellef.		_	<u>.</u>	
Signed 1	2 cm	Title	*>		Dava 9-	-//-79	
(This space for	State Ilea I						==
11.11.2	A.	,					
APPROVED BY	Gressit	SUPERI	VISOR, DISTRICT II		SEI	P 2 0 1979	
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF	'ANY		37 .		DATE		
CHUITIONS OF A CHUTALITE		ent must be circulate	ret to	•	.C.C. in su		
		behind 8 3/8 + 4/2	tii	ne to wit	ness ceme	enting	
·	suriace	penindo 10 - 112	Casing	the 876	casi	ing	

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.

The section of Production of Well:  32   County Production of Well: 3310   total from the Cast   line and 30   total from the north    1310   total from the Cast   line and 30   Total from the north    1310   Total from the Cast   line and 30   Total from the north    1310   Total from the Cast   line and 30   Total from the north    1310   Total from the Cast   Production of Well: 3618.64   Total from the case   Production of Well: 3618.64   Total from the none lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and reyally).  3. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and reyally).  3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the life the owners heen consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc?  1 Yea				1.		·
The second posterior control of wells and the post of the second Lawer Elev.    Sound Lawer Elev.   Profusion with the cast   Inne and   330   Inne   Inne   Inne   Dedicate, Acrygor   Acres   Acres   Acres   Acres   Inne and   Acres   Inne and   Acres   Inne and   Acres   Inne and   Inne    GREAT SOUTH	HERN PETROLEUN	COMPANY	Lease (	HRISTOPHER	Well No.	
23.10 test from the Gast line and 33.0 test from the Gast line and 33.0 test from the Gast line and 36.8.64 Prof. S. Pro	Unit Letter	1	•		1 .	
Acres 3618.64  Producing Foreignes 3618.64  P	Actual Footage La		0 Boutin	Zo Edst	Claves	
1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.  2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).  3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the increase of dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc?  Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation  If answer is "no.," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if accessary.)  No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission.  2. CERTIFICATION    I hereby certify that the information contended have in its true and complete to the best of my knowledge and beliaf.    No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated.    Certify that the information contended have in its true and complete to the best of my knowledge and beliaf.    Certify that the information contended have in its true and complete to the best of my knowledge and beliaf.    I hereby certify that the information contended have in a true and complete to the best of my knowledge and beliaf.    I hereby certify that the information contended have in a true and complete to the best of my knowledge and beliaf.    I hereby certify that the information contended have in a true and complete to the best of my knowledge and beliaf.    I hereby certify that the information contended have in a true and complete to the best of my knowledge and beliaf.    I hereby certify that the information contended have in a true and complete to the best of my knowledge and beliaf.    I hereby certify that the information contended have a subject we plotted from the many contended have a subject we plotted from the many contended h	2310	reet mon the	ast line and	330	feet from the north	line
1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.  2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).  3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc?  Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation  ARTERIA, DIFFICE  If answer is "n.," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form in necessary).  No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission.  2. GREAT—SQITHERN—2310—  ELEV. 3618.64  CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the information constandard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission.  CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the information constandard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission.  CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the information constandard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission.  CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the information constands and the such as a shown on this play was planted from field notes of sectual surveys made by near ourselve my surveys and by the complete of the plantage of sectual surveys made by near ourselve my surveys and by the complete of the plantage of sectual surveys and by the commission of the three plantage of sectual surveys and by the commission of the three plantage of sectual surveys and by the commission of the sectual surveys and by the commission of the sectual surveys and by the commission of the sectual surveys and by the commission of the sectual surveys and by the commission of the sectual surveys and by the commission of the sec	•	v: Producing Fo	NDRES	LINDA SAN AN	IDEES	• , 40
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).  3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc?  Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation  ARTELL OFFICE  If answer is "a.," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if accessary.)  No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission.  2. GREAT-SQ THERN—23(0)  ELEV. 3618.64  CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowington and belief.  None  Company  1. Detection of actual surveys mode by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowington and correct to the best of my knowington of actual surveys mode by the common of the plot was platted from field answer of actual surveys mode by the common of the plot was platted from field answer of actual surveys mode by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowington of the best of my knowington of the surveys of the survey	<del></del>	the parents dedicate	ated to the subject w	vall by colored none;	l or hookura marks on th	
If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc.  Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation  ARTERIA, DIFFICE  If answer is "a.," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)  No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission.  CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the information contained have in its true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  None  Company  Date  I nereay certify that the well location above on this plot was plotted from field mores of occurs strong and belief.  None  Company  Date  I nereay certify that the well location above on this plot was plotted from field mores of occurs strong and belief.  None  Oil CONSENTATE  ARTERIA, DIFFICE  If answer is "a.," list the owners side of my knowledge and belief.  Page 1.30  I nereay certify that the information contained have in its row and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Page 2.30  I nereay certify that the well location above on this plot was plotted from field.  Page 2.30  I nereay certify that the well location above on the location of the same is row and convect to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Page 2.30  I nereay certify that the location above on the location above on the location of the location	1. Outline i	me acreage dedica	ated to the subject w	veri by colored penci	f or nachure marks on th	e plat below.
Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation  ARTERIA, DFFIGE  If answer is "n.," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)  No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission.  CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the information contents the tender is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and ballst.  Poster of my knowledge and ballst.  I hereby certify that was plotted from field noises of actual surveys mode by me or under my supervision, and that the same is from the content of the best of my knowledge and ballst.  OIL CONSENTATE  T. 6. S. R. 26 E.			dedicated to the we	ll, outline each and i	dentify the ownership th	ereof (both as to working
Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation  ARTERIA, DFFIGE  If answer is "n.," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)  No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission.  CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the information contents the tender is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and ballst.  Poster of my knowledge and ballst.  I hereby certify that was plotted from field noises of actual surveys mode by me or under my supervision, and that the same is from the content of the best of my knowledge and ballst.  OIL CONSENTATE  T. 6. S. R. 26 E.	0 If	ha loogs of .	different europeakin in	المسائم على المعملات	1 have the taken of	-11 1 1*
Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation  ARTERIA DFFICE  If answer is "n.," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)  No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission.  2  CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  None  Company  Poute  I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  None  Out.  OIL CONSSITUTE  The S. R. 26 E.  The S. R. 26 E.	dated by	nan one lease of communitization,	unitization, force-pool	ing. etc?	or SEPTI TECHNO	all owners been consoli-
If answer is "n.," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)  No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission.  CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Name  Company  Date  I nearby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  I nearby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Oil CONSENTIATE  T. 6 S. R. 26 E.			-			
If answer is "no.," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)  No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission.  CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the information contained herein is two and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Name  Figure 1. The standard of the polyment of the p	Yes	No If a	inswer is "yes," type	of consolidation	ARTERIA. OFFICE	
this form if necessary.)  No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission.  CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Name  Possition  Company  Date  I nereby certify inter the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or its true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  OIL CONSERVATA  T. 6 S. R. 26 E.	If answer	r is "nc," list the	owners and tract des	criptions which have		ated. (Use reverse side of
forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission.  CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Name  Occupany  Date  i nereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Name  Occupany  Date  i nereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Oil CONSENTATE  OIL CONSENTATE  T. 6 S. R. 26 E.	this form	if necessary.)		•		
CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Name  Passition  Passition  Passition  Passition  Passition  I nereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Name  Company  Date  I nereby certify that the weil location shown on this plat was plotted from field mores of actual surveys, made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Passition  Passition  T. 6 S. R. 26 E.						
CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Name  Company  Date  i hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Company  Date  i hereby certify that the well lucetion shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  PROFESSION  T. 6 S. R. 26 E.		ooling, or otherwise	e) or until a non-standa	rd unit, eliminating s	such interests, has been	approved by the Commis-
I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Name  Regultion  Particular of the well location shown on this plot was plotted from field motes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  OIL CONSERVING.  T. 6 S. R. 26 E.	01011.					<u>,                                      </u>
I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Name  O'LAND  Date  i hereby certify that the information complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Company  John Services and the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  O'L CONSERVITATE  O'L CONSERVITATE  Date Supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  PROFESSIONA  Date Supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  PROFESSIONA  O'L CONSERVITATE  T. 6 S. R. 26 E.		Z	9	1 -		CERTIFICATION
i nereity certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  OIL CONSERVITAFE  T. 6 S. R. 26 E.			GR	REAT-SOUTHERN-		
best of my knowledge and belief.  Name OTENNAME Pastition  Company  Date  I hereby cerrify that the weil location shown on this plat was plotted from field motes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  DOIL CONSERVATION  T. 6 S. R. 26 E.		i	E	LEV. 3618.64	i :  ·	
inereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  OIL CONSERVATA FE  Date SANTA FE  Date SA		ĺ	1		[ ]	and the second s
inereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  OIL CONSERTING E  DOIL SANTA E  DOIL SANTA E  T. 6 S. R. 26 E.		1		ł	1 125	
T. 6 S. R. 26 E.		1			Nome	
i hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  OIL CONSERTATE  Date surveys of the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  PROFESSION  PROFESSION  T. 6 S. R. 26 E.		<del> </del>			our	was to
Date    I hereby cerrify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.    Date surveys		1			Position	1 Jul OL
Date    I hereby cerrify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.    Date surveys		) I			Sheet	Couldent eles co
i hereby cerrify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveys A NO STATE  Date Surveys A NO STATE  T. 6 S. R. 26 E.		i i			Company	9-11-79
shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date surveys of the Structure of the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date surveys of the Structure of the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  PROFESSION  Reclasses Profess that Engineer my and or Jord Surveyof 7		.1			Date	1
shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date surveys of the Structure of the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date surveys of the Structure of the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  PROFESSION  Reclasses Profess that Engineer my and or Jord Surveyof 7						
shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  PROFESSION  Date surveys of NB SUP  Reclassed Profess Mike Engineer my and or Lord Surveyof 7  T. 6 S. R. 26 E.		<del></del>	32			
shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveys AND SURVEYS PROFESSION  PROFESSION  T. 6 S. R. 26 E.	,,	era-j				
notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  OIL CONSERVATATE  Date surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  POOFESS/NA  PRESSURE Professibled Engineer mandor and Surve 277  T. 6 S. R. 26 E.		Ì				
is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  OIL CONSERVATA FE  Date fruit by the SUP of the best of my knowledge and belief.  PROFESS/ONA  PROFESS/ONA  T. 6 S. R. 26 E.		i	777		<b>!</b>	
CONSERVATA FE  Date support of the Strain of Land Surveyor of Land Surveyor of L			- Ja Mil		under my	supervision, and that the same
T. 6 S. R. 26 E.		2 ज़िं!!	17 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14		( i	
T. 6 S. R. 26 E.	L		DIVIS:0	<u>''                                   </u>	knowledge	
T. 6 S. R. 26 E.		1 00 00	NSERVALLE	- <del></del> -		6801577/ONT
T. 6 S. R. 26 E.		1	SAN		Date Jurue	NO SUPERIOR
T. 6 S. R. 26 E.		İ		1	9#128/	30. E E
T. 6 S. R. 26 E.		. !		i		
	}	i		<b>1</b> · ·	andforta	Surveyor
		) T	6 S. R. 26	E. !		Stor was 1
					Certifico	La Kong

## ... W MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISS...N WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.

		An distances must be it	m the outer boundaries of	the becaut.	
GREAT SOUTH	ERN PETROLEUM	COMPANY	Lease	HRISTOPHER	Well No.
Unit Letter	Section 32	Township 6 South	Rorrye 26 East	Chaves	
Actual Footage Loc 2310		ist line and	330 fee	t from the north	line
Ground Level Elev: 3618.64	Producing For SAW A	mation NDRES	LINDA SAN ANDI	,	Dedicatr i Acreage:
1. Outline th	e acreage dedica	ted to the subject wel	l by colored pencil o	r hachure marks on th	ne plat below.
2. If more th interest an	an one lease is id royalty).	dedicated to the well,	outline each and ide	ECEWnership	ereof (both as to working
3. If more that dated by c	an one lease of d ommunitization, u	ifferent ownership is denitization, force-poolin	edicated to the well, g. etc?		all owners been consoli-
Yes	No If ar	nswer is "yes," type of	consolidation	O. C. C.	
	is "ne," list the	owners and tract descri	ptions which have ac	tually been consolid	ated. (Use reverse side of
No allowab	ole will be assigne				munitization, unitization, approved by the Commis-
	z	30			CERTIFICATION
	.	GREA ELE	AT—SOUTHERN——	2310' I hereby o	ertify that the information con-
	İ			11 .	knowledge and belief.
				Nome	they -
TO THE REST OF THE	• 		N	Pasition	Louthen Telerer
**************************************	i i			Company	7-11-79
	1			Date	/
		32			
	1				certify that the well location this plat was plotted from field
I EC. Market				1 1	actual surveys made by me or supervision, and that the same
	i i			11	and belief
	· +				PROFESSION
	1		.	Date Survey 9 120 7	De la constantination de la constantination
at 1 all and 1 and	} } !		l L	Red step F	rofessiblial Engineer in
	T. 6	S. R. 26 E.		Certificors N	Service July
C 330 660 '9	0 1320 1650 1980	. 2310 2640 2000	1500 1000 50	N· M	NO. 1.277

NO. OF COMIES PECEIVED		•	Form C-103	
DISTRIBUTION			Supersedes Old C-102 and C-103	
HTA FE	NEW MEXICO OIL CO	HOESIEMOD HOLTAYABLI	Effective 1-1-65	
LE	7	A sum of the sum of th		
5.G.S.	-1	4070	5a, Indicate Type of	_e4:0
MO OFFICE	7	NOV 87 1879	Stata	Fee L
PERATOR	7		5, Store CH & Guz L	ease No.
		grang grang .		
SUND HOT USE THIS FORM FINE THE	RY NOTICES AND REPORTS (			
OIL AS WELL	OTHER.		7. Unit Agreement No	eie Profit yrpiy y
Canic of Operator TITTO	CKER		8. Form of Lease Har	no
SUTTON AND TOO	ADR		CHRISTOPHE	3
Address of Operator			9. Well Ro.	
1200 East Seco	nd Street BIG LAKE	MEYAS 76032	#1	
,cention of wen		•	10. Field and I cool, o	
	330 FERT FROM THE North		Linda San	Andres
East	ION 32 TOWNSHIP 6	south 26 East		
thetine, see	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	- awaw.	
	15. Elevation (Show wheth	er DF, RT, GR, etc.)	. 12. County	
	3618.64		Chaves	
	Appropriate Box To Indicate	Nature of Notice, Report	or Other Data	and the same of th
NOTICE OF H	NTENTION TO:	SUBSE	QUENT REPORT OF:	
FERM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING C	ASJUG
APGRARILY ADANDON	·	COMMENCE GRILLING OPHS.	PLUG AND A	BAHDOHMENT
L OR ALTER CASING	CHANGE PLANS	CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB		•
		OTHER		[
DTHER CHANGE OF OWNE	RSHIP	<b>X</b> ]		
Describe Proposed of Completed Or	perations (Clearly state all pertinent d	ctails, and rive pertinent dates, i	neluding estimated date of starti	or any propose
work) SEE RULE 1103.	•			
This is to not	ify of a change of o	numership of the	Thristopher #1	
•	•			
	continue drilling we		nd is approved.	
New owners and	operators are as fo	ollows,	:	
JAMES E. SUTTO	N			
JAMES M. TUCKE	D	•		-
SAMES M. TOCKE			•	•
•	•			
hereby certify that the information	above is true and complete to the best	of my knowledge and belief		
t the terminal	moore in the and complete to the best	or my knowledge and better.		
	-the second	L'+- ·	1 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	70
	TITLE /		DATE // T. J.	Francisco Company
an er er er er er er er er er er er er er				<del></del> '

DITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANYE

6. OF COPIES PECEIVED				Form C-103
DISTRIBUTION			1 3 4 774 775	Supersedex Old C+102 and C+103
HTAFE	NEW MEXIC	CO OIL CONSERVATION COM	IMISSION 💆	Effective 1-1-65
LE			1	
5.6.5.		MU. C.	~ <u></u>	Sa, Indicate Type of Leave  State Free Free
NO OFFICE				5. State Off & Gas Lease No.
PERATOR		sa, sa	**************************************	J. State Off & Child Leave Not
SUND 100 NOT USE THIS FORM FOR MAPPICE	RY NOTICES AND RE	FORTS ON WELLS	T RESERVOIR.	7. Unit Agreement Name
one to wree .	OTHER-			
SUTTON AND TUC	CKER		-	8. Farm of Lease Hame
Adress of Operator				CHRISTOPHER
•				#1
1200 East Seco	and Street BI	<del>g lake, texas -7</del>	6932	10. Field and Pool, or Wident
B 3	330	North LINE AND 23	. or	Linda San Andres
UNIT LETTER	FERT FROM THE	LINE AND	FEET FROM	
THE East	10N 32 TOWNS	5HIP 6 south RANGE 2	6 East NMPM.	
	15. Elevation	(Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	. 1	12. County
	361	8.64		Chaves
		Indicate Nature of Notic		
NOTICE OF I	NTENTION TO:	•	SUBSEQUENT	REPORT OF:
FORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AKD	ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK		ALTERING CASING
APGRARILY ABANDON	,	COMMENCE DRILLI	NG OPNS.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
L OR ALTER CASING	CHANGE PE	LANS CASING TEST AND	CEMENT JOB []	·
GIVANIGE OF OUR	Darra	OTHER		
OTHER CHANGE OF OWNE	IRSHIP	LXI .		•
	perations (Clearly state all	pertinent details, and give pertin	vent dates, including e	stimuted date of starting any propose
work) SEE RULE 1103.			•	
·		•		
This is to not	ify of a chang	ge of ownership of	f the Christ	opher #1.
We propose to	continue drill	ling well as soon	as bond is	approved.
New owners and	operators are	e as follows.	·	· :
•		•		
JAMES E. SUTTO	N			
JAMES M. TUCKE	סי	·		
OAMES II. TOOKE		•		
·			•	•
•				
•		•		
	•			
hereby certify that the information	above is true and complete	to the best of my knowledge and	belief.	
		///		
o. Kins 15 55	256	TITLE L'atrice		DATE 11-25-74
•				•

SICIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ARYE

16. OF COCIES PECEIVED	Form C-103
DISTRIBUTION	Supersedes Old C-102 and C-103
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVA HON COMMUSSION 2	Effective 1-1-65
LE KELLINA	
5.0.5.	5a. Indicate Type of Leaso
NOV 27 1979	State Free Ty
PERATOR	5. State OH & Gas Leave No.
year faut hour	and the same of the same of the same of the same of the same of the same of the same of the same of the same of
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS ARTERIA. OFFICE 100 NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROGRESS TO LARLE IN TO THE FOR THE HELD FACE TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR.	
USE "AFFECENTION FOR PERMIT AN GROPPE CHICA, FOR SUMA PROPERTY SEE	7. Unit Agreement Name
O'L GAS OTHER-	
ione of Character	6. Farm of Lease Hame
SUTTON AND TUCKER	CHRISTOPHER
Adress of Operator	9. Well Ro.
1200 East Second Street BIG LAKE, TEXAS 76932	#1
ecution of well	10. Field and Fool, or Wideat
UNIT LETTER B 330 FEET FROM THE NOrth LINE AND 2310 FEET FROM	Linda San Andres
East 32 6 south 26 East	
East Line, SECTION 32 TOWNSHIP 6 SOUTH RANGE 26 East NMPM.	
15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	12. County
3618.64	Chaves ()
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Othe	er Data
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT	
FERM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
APGRARILY ABANDON COMMENCE DRILLING OPHS.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
L OR ALTER CASING CASING CASING YEST AND CEMENT JOB	·
OTHER_CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP	
Describe Proposed of Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including e work) SRE RULE 1703.	stimuted date of starting any proposes.
This is to notify of a change of ownership of the Christ	topher #1.
	•
We propose to continue drilling well as soon as bond is	approved.
New owners and operators are as follows,	
non ounces and operators are as rorrows,	
JAMES E. SUTTON	
JAMES M. TUCKER	
	•
•	
·	
hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	
	_
o. disease that the mile that mile	DATE 11-26-79
· •	

SITIONS OF APPROVAC, IF ANYL

		•
NO. OF COMICS PECCIVED	•	Form C-103
DISTRIBUTION		Supersedes Old C-102 and C-103
ARTA FE	NEW MEXICO OIL CORSETVATION COM	.45510N Eilective 1-1-65
ILE		
,5.G.S.	- AM MATE	Sa. Indicute Type of Leuno
AND OFFICE	NOV 27 1971	State Fee T
PERATOR		5, State Oil & Gas Leave No.
PERATOR	C. C. C	
Si waxa		
SUMUKY	ROTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	ACSCRVOIR.
LOS "AFFICICATIO	S FOR BEHAUT IN ERSONE COLORS FOR SUTH PROPERTIES.	7. Unit Agreement Nume
01L T . 6A5	•	1. Our represent it issue
well well	OTHER-	6. Farm of Lease ilame
Name of Operator TUCK	ER	
SUTTON AND TOOK		CHRISTOPHER
Address of Operator	•	9. Well Ro.
1200 East Second	d Street BIG LAKE, TEXAS 76	5032 # <u>1</u>
reality of west	•	To the state of the winders
WHIT CETTER B 330	O FEET FROM THE North LINE AND 231	O Linda San Andres
		//////////////////////////////////////
East	32 township 6 south RANGE 26	East
THE COLUMN STREET	TOWNSAIT RONGE	
	15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	. 12. County
	3618.64	Chaves
Chaole to	Pour Day To Indiana Manage of Marine	and the second s
	propriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice	
NOTICE OF INT	ENTION TO:	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:
		<b>—</b>
RFGRM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
MPGRARILY ADAHDON	COMMENCE DRILLING	G OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
LE OR ALTER CASING	CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CE	APL THEM:
	OTHER	L
OTHER CHANGE OF OWNERS	iHIP [X]	
Describe Proportal of Completed Oper	ations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertine	the datas, including actimated data of starting any property
work) SEE RULE 1103.	stions (Greaty state are pertinent actuals, and give pertine	in vates, intending estimated dute of starting any proposed
•		
This is to notif	ly of a change of ownership of	the Christopher #1
	., or a diamed or difficulting or	one on is to phot wit.
We propose to co	ontinue drilling well as soon	ag hand ig annrawad
we propose to ou	MOTE AND BOOM	as bolic is approved.
New owners and o	perators are as follows,	
110W ONLIGHT CHILD	perators are as rorrows,	
JAMES E. SUTTON		
OWNERS TO DOLLY		
JAMES M. TUCKER	·	at the second se
SAMES M. TOCKER	•	
		•
	•	. /
hereby certify that the information abo	ove is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and b	relief.
4	1	
11 /2 /2 -	4	1 1101 76
10. dylining	Time Landrage	DAYE // T. L.C.
A section of the sect		
	7171.0	DATE

DITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANYL

	7	l					Form C-101	١.,
DISTRIBUTION		,					Supersedes C-102 and (	
ITA FE		NE	EW MEXICO OIL	CONSERVATI	ON COMMISSIO	И	Eilective 1	
. C		·	: *		•			
.G.S.							5a. Indicute Ty	
NO OFFICE			•	4			State	Fee [_
ERATOR	1_1_			,			5. Store Oll &	ima Leave No.
IPO NOT USE THIS FI	<b>MALL BUILD STAN</b>	Y NOTICES	AND REPORTS	りんじだんとち そう みて	DIFFERENT RESERV	/OIR.	7, Unit Aquen	
OIL SAS	🗆	DYHER.					8. Farm of Lea	
SUTTON AN	TUCK	ŒR	1				· ·	
Mress of Character		<del></del>	<del></del>			<del></del>	CHRISTO	PHER
•			•				#7	
1200 East	Secor	id Stree	t BIG LAK	E, TEXAS	<del>3 - 76932</del>		10. Field and 1	ool, ne hiideat
В	3.3	30	FROM THE Nort	h .	2310		ŀ	San Andres
WAIT LETTER		FERT	FROM THE TOTO	TINE A	моом	FEET FROM	TITTI	TITTITIES
East	LINE, SECTIO	32	TOWNSHIP6	south	26 Ea	st NMPM.		
	TTTT.	1.5.1	Elevation (Show who	ether DF, RT, C	R. etc.)		12. County	
	(	/////	3618.64			-	Chaves	
NOTI		Appropriate TENTION T	Box To Indicat O:	te Nature of	-		er Data REPORT OF	·:
GRM REMEDIAL WORK	]		PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIA	LWORK		ALTO	NING CASING
CRARILY ABANDON	]			COMMEN	E DRILLING OPHS.	. 🔲	PLUG	AND ABANDONMENT
OR ALTER CASING	J		CHANGE PLANS	CASING T	EST AND CEMENT .	: 🔲 مود	•	
CITARICE OF	i Ammi	CTTT		OTHER	·	<del></del>	<del></del>	L
THER CHANGE OF	UWINE	DHIF						
	o noti	fy of a	change of	ownersh	ip of th	e Chris	topher #]	L.
New owner	s and	operator	rs are as :	follows,		·		.' :
JAMES E.	SUTTON	ſ						
את סשתיאך	<b>חקדריזר</b> ים:		,	-				
JAMES M.	TOOUTH	•		•				
•	•							-
•								
						•		
•								
ercby certify that the is	aformation a	boye is true an	d complete to the ba	ret of my knowl	edge and belief.	<del></del>		
A.				1	-			
	- 2	-11-		1-	•		DATE //	01.79
·		<u> </u>	TITLE Z				BATE //	
							•	
	*							

DITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANYI

#### STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

NOITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

ER. OF COPIES RECEIVED	OIL CONSERVA	TION DIVISION	
DISTRIBUTION	. Р. О. ВО	X 2088	Form C-103
SANTA FE	SANTA FE. NEW	MEXICO 8 地區EIYED	Revised 10-1-78
FILE			5a. Indicate Type of Lease
U.S.G.S.			1
LAND OFFICE		FEB 29 1980	State & Fee
OPERATOR			5. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
		~ ~ ~	
SINDS	Y NOTICES AND REPORTS ON	WELLC	
LOO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PRO	POSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG E	SAC TO A DIFFERENT ACTERVOIR	
USE APPLICATE	ION FOR PERMIT -** (FORM C-101) FOR SUC	H PROPOSALS.	7. Unit Agreement Name
CIL GAS			7. Bill rigicement frame
WELL LXX WELL L	OTHER-		
Name of Operator			8, Farm or Lease Name
S&S HOT OIL SERVIC	CE I.N.C.		
, Address of Operator		•	9. Well No.
Location of Well			10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat
			10, 7 leta sila 7 sol, or wilded
UNIT LETTER	380 FEET FROM THE NORTH	LINE AND2310 FEET FRO	ом
THE FAST LINE SECTION	N 32 TOWNSHIP 6 SOL	ITH RANGE 26 EAST NMP	
THE SECTION	TOWNSHIP O SOC	NAME TO CAST NAME	
	15. Elevation (Show whether	DF. RT. GR. etc.1	12. County
	IIII ser Erection forest Success	21, 101, 010, 0100,	
777777777777777777777777777777777777777			CHAVES (\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
"Check A	Appropriate Box To Indicate N	ature of Notice, Report or O	ther Data
NOTICE OF IN			NT REPORT OF:
ERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON		
<b>~</b>	PLOG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
EMPORABILY ABANDON	· · · · · · ·	COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
ULL OR ALTER CASING	CHANGE PLANS	CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	
********		OTHER CHANGE OF	WNERS
OTHER FINISH DR	RILLING		
Describe Proposed or Completed Ope	erations (Clearly state all pertinent deta	ils, and give pertinent dates, includin	ig estimated date of starting any proposed
work) SEE RULE 1103.			,
		•	
I I ITUFOAK	P.O.BOX 6588 ROSWELL, N	IEW NEVICA	
L. L. LIVEURK	1.0.BUX 0388 RUSWELL, N	ILW MEXICO	
•			
•			
<u>-</u>			
		•	
		•	
I have by goodifus that the Information	hous la taux and a series of	an beautains and besting	
I never certify that the information a	bove is true and complete to the best of	me snowledge and belief.	
		7 6	<b>4</b> - <b>-</b>
NEO Jame Culton	SR TITLE (	0- Quner	DATE 2-26-80

Date of Test\_\_\_ TEXON CACATING CO. LAW THIS PORT C & W WIRELINE, INC. d/b/a BENNETT-CATHEY WELL TESTING Flood LANDESIGNATED Stope "n" .645 Q, Mofd Calc. Abs. Potential 907 LOCATION SEC 7 165 25E Angle of Blope 57.2

AP: P. - P. = 54 P. - P. = 540

LOG 0, = 7.599

LOG Q: 1.954

#### **CASE** \_ \_ :

In the matter of the hearing called by the Oil Conservation Division ("Division") on its own Employers' motion to permit Charles W. Harle, operator, American Manufacturers Matual Insurance Christophe Company, surety, and all other interested parties to appear and show cause why the Zimmerman Well No. 1, located 660 feet from the North line and 1980 feet from the West line (Unit 2) of 23/0 East. Township 16 South, Range 25 East, Chaves County, New Mexico (which is approximately 8 miles east of Reswell, New Mexico), should not be plugged and abandoned in 15.5 west-northwest accordance with a Division-approved plugging program. Should the operator fail to properly plug said well, the Division should then be authorized to take such action as is deemed necessary to have said well properly plugged and abandoned and to direct the operator to pay the costs of such plugging.